
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

365 

23 

199 

40 

21 

55 

52 

24 

18 

322 

169 

47 

91 

164 

14 

25 

53 

92 

75 

90 

777 

87 

58 

28 

11 

143 

33 

49 

197 

41 

71 

89 

31 

246 

13 

42 

69 

Name 

 Luka Nurmi 

Henri Tuomaala 

Jesse Vartiainen  

Veli-Pekka Karttunen 

Sami Erkkilä 

 Markku Yliaho 

Marko Kilpiä  

Tuomas Plosila  

Pekka Seppänen  

 Ossi Peltola 

 Erik Seppänen 

Tuomas Aho 

 Aleksi Pärssinen 

Niklas Autio 

Mikko Okkonen 

 Lenni Nieminen 

Juha Nisula 

 Niko Nylund 

 Roope Kurkipää 

Magnus Collin  

Tommi Hakala 

Jari Oinonen  

Simon Backlund 

Asko Autio 

Veijo Tolonen  

Jose-Niko Kantola 

 Ville Piirainen 

Veli-Matti Kuhanen  

Ilari Takala 

Mika Oikari 

Jarno Pöytälaakso 

Lassi Nurmela  

 Leevi Lintukanto 

 Mika Liljeqvist 

Miikka Riihimaa 

Pasi Pelkonen  

Nurminen Marko 

Class 

Legends Pro 

Legends Pro 

Legends Pro 

Legends Pro 

Legends Masters 

Legends Pro 

Legends Masters 

Legends Pro 

Legends Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Pro 

Legends Pro 

Legends Masters 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Pro 

Legends Masters 

Legends Pro 

Legends Masters 

Legends Masters 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Masters 

Legends Masters 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Pro 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Masters 

Legends Semi-Pro 

Legends Masters 

Auto 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Chevy -34 Coupe 

Chevy -37 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -37 Sedan 

Dodge -37 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Nat. 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

Best Tm 

1:27.989 

1:28.095 

1:28.369 

1:28.128 

1:28.264 

1:28.568 

1:28.075 

1:28.539 

1:28.081 

1:28.979 

1:29.511 

1:29.852 

1:29.438 

1:29.182 

1:28.912 

1:30.101 

1:30.194 

1:30.319 

1:30.439 

1:30.439 

1:31.629 

1:31.233 

1:32.997 

1:33.058 

1:33.521 

1:33.477 

1:34.084 

1:34.180 

1:34.831 

1:36.964 

1:44.103 

1:29.154 

1:35.275 

1:32.832 

In Lap 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

8 

4 

3 

4 

3 

5 

2 

9 

3 

0 

8 

9 

2 

3 

5 

10 

2 

4 

8 

8 

3 

2 

9 

9 

6 

2 

4 

4 

2 

0 

0 

9 

Total Tm 

16:20.128 

16:20.218 

16:22.732 

16:22.872 

16:30.418 

16:30.481 

16:30.640 

16:30.724 

16:31.941 

16:33.189 

16:42.747 

16:43.582 

16:43.788 

16:45.803 

7.057 

16:51.751 

16:51.886 

16:53.084 

16:53.443 

16:54.483 

16:55.036 

15:42.216 

17:24.410 

17:55.878 

18:05.274 

18:18.266 

18:22.529 

18:20.808 

18:23.518 

18:24.385 

16:50.278 

16:12.019 

16:12.100 

5:08.378 

5.823 

8.940 

15:53.886 

Diff 

0.090 

2.604 

2.744 

10.290 

10.353 

10.512 

10.596 

11.813 

13.061 

22.619 

23.454 

23.660 

25.675 

11 Laps 

31.623 

31.758 

32.956 

33.315 

34.355 

34.908 

1 Lap 

1:04.282 

1:35.750 

1:45.146 

1:58.138 

2:02.401 

2:00.680 

2:03.390 

2:04.257 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

5 

3 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#69 Nurminen Marko - Alipaino 

Margin of Victory 

0.090 

Avg. Speed 

114,744 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.989 

Best Speed 

116,196 

Best Lap by 

365 -  Luka Nurmi 

 

Printed: 4.9.2021 14:16:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jasmin Wilkman 

Race Director Teppo Laukkanen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JN Motorsport 

RADALLE.com Ahvenisto 

Legends 

Race 1 

Race (15:01 Time) started at 12:47:05 

Ahvenisto 2,840 km 

4.9.2021 12:40 


