



RADALLE.com Ahvenisto

Sorted on Laps

Legends

Ahvenisto 2,840 km

Race 1

4.9.2021 12:40

Race (15:01 Time) started at 12:47:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Auto	Nat.	Best Tm	In Lap	Total Tm	Diff	Laps
1	365	Luka Nurmi	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:27.989	4	16:20.128		11
2	23	Henri Tuomaala	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:28.095	2	16:20.218	0.090	11
3	199	Jesse Vartiainen	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:28.369	3	16:22.732	2.604	11
4	40	Veli-Pekka Karttunen	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:28.128	4	16:22.872	2.744	11
5	21	Sami Erkkilä	Legends Masters	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:28.264	4	16:30.418	10.290	11
6	55	Markku Yliaho	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:28.568	8	16:30.481	10.353	11
7	52	Marko Kilpiä	Legends Masters	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:28.075	4	16:30.640	10.512	11
8	24	Tuomas Plosila	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:28.539	3	16:30.724	10.596	11
9	18	Pekka Seppänen	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Coupe	FIN	1:28.081	4	16:31.941	11.813	11
10	322	Ossi Peltola	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Coupe	FIN	1:28.979	3	16:33.189	13.061	11
11	169	Erk Seppänen	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:29.511	5	16:42.747	22.619	11
12	47	Tuomas Aho	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Coupe	FIN	1:29.852	2	16:43.582	23.454	11
13	91	Aleksi Pärssinen	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:29.438	9	16:43.788	23.660	11
14	164	Niklas Autio	Legends Semi-Pro	Chevy -34 Coupe	FIN	1:29.182	3	16:45.803	25.675	11
15	14	Mikko Okkonen	Legends Pro	Chevy -37 Sedan			0	7.057	11 Laps	
16	25	Lenni Nieminen	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:28.912	8	16:51.751	31.623	11
17	53	Juha Nisula	Legends Masters	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:30.101	9	16:51.886	31.758	11
18	92	Niko Nylund	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:30.194	2	16:53.084	32.956	11
19	75	Roope Kurkipää	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 coupe	FIN	1:30.319	3	16:53.443	33.315	11
20	90	Magnus Collin	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Coupe	FIN	1:30.439	5	16:54.483	34.355	11
21	777	Tommi Hakala	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Coupe	FIN	1:30.439	10	16:55.036	34.908	11
22	87	Jari Oinonen	Legends Masters	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:31.629	2	15:42.216	1 Lap	10
23	58	Simon Backlund	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:31.233	4	17:24.410	1:04.282	11
24	28	Asko Autio	Legends Masters	Ford -37 Sedan	FIN	1:32.997	8	17:55.878	1:35.750	11
25	11	Veijo Tolonen	Legends Masters	Dodge -37 Coupe	FIN	1:33.058	8	18:05.274	1:45.146	11
26	143	Jose-Niko Kantola	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Coupe	FIN	1:33.521	3	18:18.266	1:58.138	11
27	33	Ville Piirainen	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:33.477	2	18:22.529	2:02.401	11
28	49	Veli-Matti Kuhanen	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:34.084	9	18:20.808	2:00.680	11
29	197	Ilari Takala	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Sedan		1:34.180	9	18:23.518	2:03.390	11
30	41	Mika Oikari	Legends Masters	Ford -34 Coupe	FIN	1:34.831	6	18:24.385	2:04.257	11
31	71	Jarno Pöytälaakso	Legends Masters	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:36.964	2	16:50.278	1 Lap	10
32	89	Lassi Nurmela	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:44.103	4	16:12.019	2 Laps	9
33	31	Leevi Lintukanto	Legends Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:29.154	4	16:12.100	6 Laps	5
DNF	246	Mika Liljeqvist	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN	1:35.275	2	5:08.378	DNF	3
DNF	13	Miikka Riihimaa	Legends Masters	Ford -34 Coupe	FIN		0	5.823	DNF	
DNF	42	Pasi Pelkonen	Legends Semi-Pro	Ford -34 Sedan	FIN		0	8.940	DNF	
Not classified										
DQ	69	Nurminen Marko	Legends Masters	Ford -34 Coupe		1:32.832	9	15:53.886	DQ	10

## Announcements

#69 Nurminen Marko - Alipaino

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.090	114,744	1:27.989	116,196	365 - Luka Nurmi

Chief of Timing &amp; Scoring Jasmin Wilkman

Orbits

Race Director Teppo Laukkanen

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: JN Motorsport